
July 2020 External Meetings 
 

 

  

 

Tue, Jul 7  

   Call w/ the UCLA Latino Policy and Politics 
Initiative 

   Speak at BizFed Physically Distant Leadership 
Roundtable Series 

   Speak at Ventura County Community College 
District's Pride Month 

 

  Wed, Jul 8  

   
Speak at United Nations Sustainable Insurance 
Virtual Event 

   Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Monique 
Límon 

 

  Thu, Jul 9  

 
 

 Interview w/ KPCC Radio  
 

 

 Statewide Wildfire Outreach Tele Town Hall 
 

  Fri, Jul 10  

   
Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Eloise Gómez 
Reyes 

 

   Tue, Jul 14  

   
2020 NAIC Virtual Mid-Year Executive Committee 
Meeting 

 

 

Wed, Jul 15  

 
 

 2020 NAIC Mid-Year Commissioners Roundtable 

  



 

Thu, Jul 16  

   2020 NAIC Virtual Mid-Year Commissioners 
Roundtable 

 
 

 Interview w/ Telemundo 
 

 

 Interview w/ Radio Bilingue  
 

 

Fri, Jul 17  

 
 

 Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Ben Allen 

   LGBTQ California Legislative Caucus Pride Month 
Award Presentation 

   Call w/ Alaska Director of Insurance and Oregon 
Insurance Commissioner 

 

 

Tue, Jul 21  

   
Korean Language Virtual Town Hall                         
w/ Assemblymember Miguel Santiago 

 

 

Wed, Jul 22  

 
 

 Climate Insurance Working Group Meeting 
 

 

 Call w/ Washington, D.C. Insurance Commissioner 
 

 

 Tele Town Hall w/ Tuolumne County 

   Speak at Chicano Latino Youth Leadership Project 
Graduation  

  

 

Thu, Jul 23  

 
 

 Interview w/ S&P Global 

 

  Fri, Jul 24  

 
 

 
 

   Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Joaquin 
Arambula  

  



 

Mon, Jul 27  

 
 

 Interview w/ Univison's Edición Digital California 
 

 

 Interview w/ Los Angeles Times 
 

  Tue, Jul 28  

 
 

 Call w/ NAIC President 

   Call w/ NAIC Special Committee on Race and 
Insurance  

 

  Wed, Jul 29  

 
 

 
Call w/ Connecticut Insurance Commissioner  
Tele Town Hall w/ the California Legislative Black 
Caucus 
 

 

  Thu, Jul 30  

   Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember  
Tasha Boerner Horvath 

 

  

 

Fri, Jul 31  

 
 

 NAIC Climate Risk and Resilience Working Group 

 


